
382280093

2/12/15

Account:

Date:

Room:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Check In Time:

Check Out Time:

Rewards Program ID:

You were checked out by:

You were checked In by:

Total Balance Due:

Clarion Inn (TN529)

109 BAR970 S Jefferson Ave

Cookeville, TN 38501

(931) 526-7125

GM.TN529@choicehotels.com

2/11/15

2/12/15

2/11/15 7:27 PM

2/12/15 5:20 AM

Clarion

BY CHOICE HOTELS

Raines, Brandon

472 goodwill rd lot 8

Cleveland, TN 37323

nswall

ilafev

0.00

AmountCommentDescription

Room Charge

Occupancy Tax

City/County Tax

State Tax

Visa Payment

Post Date

2/11/15

2/11/15

2/11/15

2/11/15

2/12/15

.V.

65.99#109 Raines, Brandon

3.96

1.81

4.62

(76.38)

XXXXXXXXXXXX4955

Folio Summary 2/11/15 - 2/12/15

65.99Room Charge

State Tax

City / County Tax

Occupancy Tax

Visa Payment

4.62

1.81

3.96

(76.38)

Balance Due: u.oo

This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is changed, you may no
longer be entitled to partner rewards.

CHOicEprivileges

You could be earning free nights and other great rewards. Join Choice Privileges today, at www.choiceprivileges.com.

Thank you for your business! Book your next reservation on www.choicehotels.com for the best internet rates guaranteed.

Thank you for your stay. Visit ChoiceHotels.convVerifiedReviews to post your comments about your recent experience (Click the 'Write a Review' button)


