

Raines, Brandon

472 goodwill rd lot 8

Cleveland, TN 37323

Clarion Inn (TN529)

970 S Jefferson Ave Cookeville, TN 38501 (931) 526-7125 GM.TN529@choicehotels.com Account: 382280093 Date: 2/12/15 Room: 109 BAR Arrival Date: 2/11/15 Departure Date: 2/12/15 Check In Time: 2/11/15 7:27 PM Check Out Time: 2/12/15 5:20 AM Rewards Program ID: You were checked out by: nswall You were checked in by: ilafev Total Balance Due: 0.00

Post Date	Description	Comment	Amount
2/11/15	Room Charge	#109 Raines, Brandon	65.99
2/11/15	Occupancy Tax		3.96
2/11/15	City / County Tax		1.81
2/11/15	State Tax		4.62
2/12/15	Visa Payment		(76.38)
	NADOROTONA, KI, BUTTO KOTENISO ANT	XXXXXXXXXXX4955	
		^^^^^^^^	

Folio Summary 2	2/11/15 - 2/12/15
Room Charge	65.99
State Tax	4.62
City / County Tax	1.81
Occupancy Tax	3.96
Visa Payment	(76.38)
	Balance Due: 0.00

This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is changed, you may no longer be entitled to partner rewards.

X__

CHOICE privileges

You could be earning free nights and other great rewards. Join Choice Privileges today, at www.choiceprivileges.com.

Thank you for your business! Book your next reservation on www.choicehotels.com for the best internet rates guaranteed.

Thank you for your stay. Visit ChoiceHotels.com/VerifiedReviews to post your comments about your recent experience (Click the 'Write a Review' button)